2023 Hudson River Race

Rank

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

7th

Entrant

Matt Schlanger

Thomas Conway

Andrew Sexton

Tony Martin

Seth Hunter

Morris Azar

Carlos Wyre

Eric Baumes

Mark May

Paul Engel

John Sheehan

HENRY R GALLER

David Longo

Wayne Mitts

Boat

THE OFFICE

Raptor

Surprise

SHEBA

BLAZE

RACE RIOT

Pleiades

HEE SOO

Mayhem

Nereus

IMAGINE MORE

Madame Baud Il

Elusive

Rosie

Design

C&C 35 MK I

PHRF Cruising Non-Spinnaker

PHRF Cruising Spinnaker

C&C 34/36+

Frers 30

PHRF Cruising Spinnaker

X-Yachts 332

Sail No.

53499

402

026

212

725

65

715

93139

18

61401

13132

78

310

686

Spinnaker Division

Non-Spinnaker Division

7 Oct

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

7 Oct
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th


https://nyackboatclub.org/race/44253
https://nyackboatclub.org/race/44255

