2023 Hudson River Race

2023 Hudson River Race						
Rank	Entrant	Boat	Design	Sail No.	Spinnaker Division 7 Oct	Non-Spinnaker Division 7 Oct
1st 1.0	Matt Schlanger	THE OFFICE	C&C 35 MK III	53499		1st 1.0
1st 1.0	Thomas Conway	Raptor	-	402	1st 1.0	
2nd 2.0	Andrew Sexton	Surprise	-	026	2nd 2.0	
2nd 2.0	Tony Martin	SHEBA	PHRF Cruising Non-Spinnaker	212		2nd 2.0
3rd <i>3.0</i>	Seth Hunter	BLAZE	PHRF Cruising Spinnaker	725	3rd 3.0	
3rd <i>3.0</i>	Morris Azar	RACE RIOT	-	65		3rd 3.0
4th 4 . 0	Carlos Wyre	Pleiades	-	715		4th 4.0
4th	Eric Baumes	HEE SOO	C&C 34/36+	93139	4th 4 . 0	
5th 5.0	Mark May	Mayhem	Frers 30	18	5th 5.0	
5th	Paul Engel	Nereus	-	61401		5th 5.0
6th	John Sheehan	IMAGINE MORE	PHRF Cruising Spinnaker	13132	6th 6.0	
7th	HENRY R GALLER	Madame Baud II	-	78	7th 7.0	
?	David Longo	Elusive	X-Yachts 332	310		
?	Wayne Mitts	Rosie	-	686		